DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

NLB CLIMATE LTD

NLD CONTRACTS LTD

NLT ENGINEERING LTD

NNEOMA LIMITED

NOBILITAS ENERGY CONSULTANTS LIMITED

NOBLE & COMPANY (UK) LIMITED

NOBLE HEADWEAR LIMITED

NODRAM DECORATORS (ABERDEEN) LTD

NOKTURNAL LIMITED

NOLAN FINANCIAL SERVICES
CONSULTANCY LIMITED

NOMA (GP) LIMITED

NOMINEX (DUNDEE) LIMITED

NON IDEE FIXE LIMITED

NO1l PEEBLES ROAD LTD

NOl PEEBLES ROAD LTD

NORDSTROM TRANSLATIONS LTD

NORIM CONSTRUCTION LTD

NORLET PROPERTIES LIMITED

NORLET PROPERTIES LIMITED

NORMAN WILSON FISHING LIMITED

NORMAX WINDOWS LIMITED

NORRIEGLADSTONE LIMITED

NORRIS ROOFING LTD.

NORSON TRADING LIMITED

NORTECH ELECTRICAL LTD.

NORTH AMERICAN CORPORATION (U.K.)
LTD.

NORTH AND SOUTH LANARKSHIRE
DEVELOPMENT INVESTMENT TRUS

NORTH AND SOUTH LANARKSHIRE
DEVELOPMENT INVESTMENT TRUS

NORTH ARGYLL EVENTIDE HOME
ASSOCIATION LTD

NORTHAVON LIMITED

NORTH BALLACHULISH HOTELS LTD

NORTH BANK CONTRACTS LIMITED

NORTH COAST COMMUNITY ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

NORTH COAST COMMUNITY ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

NORTH COAST FISH AND CHIPS LTD

NORTH COAST 500 LIMITED

NORTH COAST PROPERTIES

NORTH COUSTON 2012 LIMITED

NORTH EAST BOILER SALES & SERVICES
LIMITED

NORTH EAST CARAVAN SERVICES LIMITED

NORTH EAST COMMUNITY WORKSHOP
LIMITED

NORTH EAST CONTRACTS LIMITED

NORTH EASTERN DRILLING ENGINEERS
LIMITED

NORTH EAST ICE LIMITED

NORTH EAST OF SCOTLAND MUSIC
SCHOOL LIMITED

NORTH EAST SURFACES LTD

5C592790
SC445392
SC470386
SC472419
SC419375
5C420569
SC430168
SC558153
SC482236
5C552032

SC473569
SC038328
S5C299111
5C592209
SC592209
SC396197
SC507701
5C288448
5C288448
SC350525
S5C360887
5C547808
5C289941
SC515373
S5C206518
SC140552

SC443736
SC443736
SC501174
S5C347804
SC512197
SC318992
SC130721
SC130721
SC557288
SC504749
SC555507
SC436759
5C238407

SC529746
SC444933

SC246537
5C224771

SC183831
SC058254

SC592171

28/03/2018
27/03/2018
23/03/2018
22/03/2018
28/03/2018
28/03/2018
28/03/2018
28/03/2018
26/03/2018
22/03/2018

26/03/2018
26/03/2018
27/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
23/03/2018
26/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018
23/03/2018
28/03/2018
22/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018

28/03/2018
28/03/2018
26/03/2018
27/03/2018
26/03/2018
23/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
28/03/2018
27/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018

26/03/2018
27/03/2018

26/03/2018
26/03/2018

27/03/2018
27/03/2018

22/03/2018

NJIVA CARE LTD

N.J ROLFE & ASSOCIATES LTD

N.J ROLFE & ASSOCIATES LTD

NJR RESOURCES LIMITED

NJS COST MANAGEMENT SERVICES (UK)
LIMITED

NJS COST MANAGEMENT SERVICES (UK)
LIMITED

NLB CLIMATE LTD

NORTH EAST SURFACES LTD

NORTH EAST TREE SERVICES LIMITED

NORTH EDINBURGH ARTS

NORTH EDINBURGH ARTS

NORTH EDINBURGH ARTS

NORTH EDINBURGH ARTS

NORTH EDINBURGH ARTS

NORTHERN COLOMBIA HOLDINGS LIMITED

NORTHERN COLOMBIA HOLDINGS LIMITED

NORTHERN COLOMBIA INVESTMENTS ONE
LIMITED

NORTHERN COLOMBIA INVESTMENTS ONE
LIMITED

NORTHERN DELIGHTS SOUVENIRS LIMITED

NORTHERN DELIGHTS SOUVENIRS LIMITED

NORTHERN DISPLAY AND MERCHANDISING
LIMITED

NORTHERN HOUSING COMPANY LIMITED

NORTHERN LIGHTS LABS LTD.

NORTHERN SOIL SURVEYS LIMITED

NORTH FINANCIAL GROUP LIMITED

NORTH GLEN ESTATES LIMITED

NORTHGUARD LIMITED

NORTH HILL GARDEN DESIGN LTD

NORTH LANARKSHIRE INDIAN
RESTAURANTS LTD

NORTH SEA CABLES LIMITED

NORTH STAR ADVERTISING LIMITED

NORTH THIRD ENGINEERING LTD

NORTHUMBERLAND MERCHANTS LIMITED

NORTHUMBERLAND MERCHANTS LIMITED

NORTHVIEW CUSTOMS & AUTOGLAZING LTD

NORTHVIEW CUSTOMS & AUTOGLAZING LTD

NORTH WEST COMMUNITY BUS ASSOCIATION

NORTH WEST HIGHLAND COMMUNITY
ENTERPRISES LIMITED

NORTHWIND LEISURE (CARLISLE) LIMITED

NORVAL PROPERTIES LTD.

NOSKAB LIMITED

NOSS FARM LTD

NOSTALGIA NIGHTS EVENTS LTD

NOVA ACCOUNTS LIMITED

NOVABRIDGE LIMITED

NOVAMED LIMITED

NOVAMED CERAMISYS LIMITED

NOVANTIE LIMITED

NOVANTIE LIMITED

NOVANTIE LIMITED

5C498601
SC592794
SC592794
SC473782
SC321661

5C321661

SC592790
SC592171
SC340409
SC184477
SC184477
5C184477
5C184477
S5C184477
FC035166
FC035166
FC035161

FC035161

S5C592441
5C592441
SC315516

SC164046
S5C267084
SC333220
SC418127
SC341613
SC375925
SC481233
SC431142

S5C245021
SC341344
SC549339
SC592747
SC592747
SC592361
SC592361
SC417268
SC319435

SC470331
SC182306
5C245023
5C246220
SC544720
SC511771
S5C216069
SC148393
SC309480
SC342899
5C342899
SC342899

26/03/2018
28/03/2018
28/03/2018
28/03/2018
22/03/2018

26/03/2018

28/03/2018
22/03/2018
28/03/2018
28/03/2018
28/03/2018
28/03/2018
28/03/2018
28/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018

26/03/2018

26/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018

27/03/2018
28/03/2018
27/03/2018
26/03/2018
22/03/2018
26/03/2018
23/03/2018
26/03/2018

22/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
28/03/2018
28/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
22/03/2018
28/03/2018

23/03/2018
26/03/2018
22/03/2018
24/03/2018
26/03/2018
28/03/2018
27/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018



