DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
NLB CLIMATE LTD	SC592790	(C1)	28/03/2018	NJIVA CARE LTD	SC498601	(D1)	26/03/2018
NLD CONTRACTS LTD	SC445392	. ,		N.J ROLFE & ASSOCIATES LTD	SC592794	, ,	28/03/2018
NLT ENGINEERING LTD	SC470386			N.J ROLFE & ASSOCIATES LTD	SC592794		28/03/2018
NNEOMA LIMITED	SC470300 SC472419	. ,		NJR RESOURCES LIMITED	SC473782	. ,	28/03/2018
NOBILITAS ENERGY CONSULTANTS LIMITED		. ,		NJS COST MANAGEMENT SERVICES (UK)	SC321661	. ,	22/03/2018
NOBLE & COMPANY (UK) LIMITED	SC420569	. ,	28/03/2018	LIMITED	00021001	(DI)	22/03/2010
NOBLE HEADWEAR LIMITED	SC430168			NJS COST MANAGEMENT SERVICES (UK)	SC321661	(C2)	26/03/2018
NODRAM DECORATORS (ABERDEEN) LTD	SC558153		28/03/2018	LIMITED	50521001	(02)	20/03/2010
NOKTURNAL LIMITED	SC482236		26/03/2018	NLB CLIMATE LTD	SC592790	(B1)	28/03/2018
NOLAN FINANCIAL SERVICES	SC552032		22/03/2018	NORTH EAST SURFACES LTD	SC592171		22/03/2018
CONSULTANCY LIMITED	20002002	(21)	22,00,2010	NORTH EAST TREE SERVICES LIMITED	SC340409	. ,	28/03/2018
NOMA (GP) LIMITED	SC473569	(D4)	26/03/2018	NORTH EDINBURGH ARTS	SC184477	. ,	28/03/2018
NOMINEX (DUNDEE) LIMITED	SC038328		26/03/2018	NORTH EDINBURGH ARTS	SC184477		28/03/2018
NON IDEE FIXE LIMITED	SC299111	. ,	27/03/2018	NORTH EDINBURGH ARTS	SC184477		28/03/2018
NO1 PEEBLES ROAD LTD	SC592209	. ,		NORTH EDINBURGH ARTS	SC184477	. ,	28/03/2018
NO1 PEEBLES ROAD LTD	SC592209	. ,	22/03/2018		SC184477	. ,	28/03/2018
NORDSTROM TRANSLATIONS LTD	SC396197			NORTHERN COLOMBIA HOLDINGS LIMITED		. ,	26/03/2018
NORIM CONSTRUCTION LTD	SC507701		26/03/2018	NORTHERN COLOMBIA HOLDINGS LIMITED	FC035166	(K2)	26/03/2018
NORLET PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC288448		27/03/2018		FC035161		26/03/2018
NORLET PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC288448	(C2)	27/03/2018	LIMITED			
NORMAN WILSON FISHING LIMITED	SC350525	(D1)	26/03/2018	NORTHERN COLOMBIA INVESTMENTS ONE	FC035161	(K1)	26/03/2018
NORMAX WINDOWS LIMITED	SC360887	(D1)	26/03/2018	LIMITED			
NORRIEGLADSTONE LIMITED	SC547808	(D1)	23/03/2018	NORTHERN DELIGHTS SOUVENIRS LIMITED	SC592441	(B1)	26/03/2018
NORRIS ROOFING LTD.	SC289941	(D1)	28/03/2018	NORTHERN DELIGHTS SOUVENIRS LIMITED	SC592441	(C1)	26/03/2018
NORSON TRADING LIMITED	SC515373	(E1)	22/03/2018	NORTHERN DISPLAY AND MERCHANDISING	SC315516	(D4)	26/03/2018
NORTECH ELECTRICAL LTD.	SC206518	(D1)	23/03/2018	LIMITED			
NORTH AMERICAN CORPORATION (U.K.)	SC140552	(D1)	23/03/2018	NORTHERN HOUSING COMPANY LIMITED	SC164046	(C2)	27/03/2018
LTD.				NORTHERN LIGHTS LABS LTD.	SC267084	(D1)	28/03/2018
NORTH AND SOUTH LANARKSHIRE	SC443736	(D4)	28/03/2018	NORTHERN SOIL SURVEYS LIMITED	SC333220	. ,	27/03/2018
DEVELOPMENT INVESTMENT TRUS				NORTH FINANCIAL GROUP LIMITED	SC418127	(D1)	26/03/2018
NORTH AND SOUTH LANARKSHIRE	SC443736	(D1)	28/03/2018	NORTH GLEN ESTATES LIMITED	SC341613	(D1)	22/03/2018
DEVELOPMENT INVESTMENT TRUS				NORTHGUARD LIMITED	SC375925	. ,	26/03/2018
NORTH ARGYLL EVENTIDE HOME	SC501174	(D4)	26/03/2018	NORTH HILL GARDEN DESIGN LTD	SC481233	. ,	23/03/2018
ASSOCIATION LTD				NORTH LANARKSHIRE INDIAN	SC431142	(D1)	26/03/2018
NORTHAVON LIMITED	SC347804			RESTAURANTS LTD			
NORTH BALLACHULISH HOTELS LTD	SC512197			NORTH SEA CABLES LIMITED	SC245021	. ,	22/03/2018
NORTH BANK CONTRACTS LIMITED	SC318992		23/03/2018	NORTH STAR ADVERTISING LIMITED	SC341344	. ,	27/03/2018
NORTH COAST COMMUNITY ENTERPRISES	SC130721	(D4)	22/03/2018	NORTH THIRD ENGINEERING LTD	SC549339	. ,	27/03/2018
LIMITED				NORTHUMBERLAND MERCHANTS LIMITED	SC592747	, ,	28/03/2018
NORTH COAST COMMUNITY ENTERPRISES	SC130721	(C2)	22/03/2018	NORTHUMBERLAND MERCHANTS LIMITED	SC592747		28/03/2018
LIMITED				NORTHVIEW CUSTOMS & AUTOGLAZING LTD			23/03/2018
NORTH COAST FISH AND CHIPS LTD	SC557288	` '	22/03/2018				23/03/2018
NORTH COAST 500 LIMITED	SC504749	. ,	28/03/2018	NORTH WEST COMMUNITY BUS ASSOCIATION			22/03/2018
NORTH COAST PROPERTIES	SC555507	. ,	27/03/2018	NORTH WEST HIGHLAND COMMUNITY	SC319435	(D4)	28/03/2018
NORTH COUSTON 2012 LIMITED	SC436759		22/03/2018	ENTERPRISES LIMITED			00/00/000
NORTH EAST BOILER SALES & SERVICES	SC238407	(DI)	22/03/2018	NORTHWIND LEISURE (CARLISLE) LIMITED		. ,	23/03/2018
LIMITED	00500746	(5.4)	06/02/0010	NORVAL PROPERTIES LTD.	SC182306		26/03/2018
NORTH EAST CARAVAN SERVICES LIMITED				NOSKAB LIMITED	SC245023		22/03/2018
NORTH EAST COMMUNITY WORKSHOP LIMITED	SC444933	(D4)	21/03/2018	NOSS FARM LTD	SC246220	, ,	24/03/2018
	00046507	(D4)	06/02/0010	NOSTALGIA NIGHTS EVENTS LTD	SC544720		26/03/2018
NORTH EAST CONTRACTS LIMITED	SC246537	, ,		NOVA ACCOUNTS LIMITED	SC511771		28/03/2018
NORTH EASTERN DRILLING ENGINEERS LIMITED	SC224771	(DT)	20/03/2018	NOVABRIDGE LIMITED	SC216069		27/03/2018
NORTH EAST ICE LIMITED	SC183831	(D4)	27/03/2010	NOVAMED LIMITED NOVAMED CERAMISYS LIMITED	SC148393 SC309480		22/03/2018 22/03/2018
NORTH EAST ICE LIMITED NORTH EAST OF SCOTLAND MUSIC	SC183831 SC058254			NOVANTIE LIMITED	SC342899		26/03/2018
SCHOOL LIMITED	20000204	(DT)	~ 1/UJ/ZUIÖ	NOVANTIE LIMITED	SC342899	. ,	26/03/2018
NORTH EAST SURFACES LTD	SC592171	(P1)	22/03/2010	NOVANTIE LIMITED	SC342899		26/03/2018
MOTATI PROT CONTRODO DID	00002111	(11)	22/03/2010	NO ATTACLE DITTILLED	55542077	(04)	20/03/2010